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Date: 03/07/2025 Time:

Name P
* Cruz Hernandez
Daniel Walker

* Kolby Butler

* Caeb Adsit
Ash Doke

Carter Gray
Tucker Wulff
Jacob Sage

Avon Barney

* Chase Garber
Brendan Mogen

* Bridger Doke

Team
Totals

Total FG

3PT FG

Free Throws
Name P
* Jaxon Nedy
Jordy Reyes

Ethan Barnhurst

* Jackson Robb

* Layne Stroschein
* Briddger Worman
Joseph Kimbrell
Truatt Strohschein
* Mitchel Stroschein
Bradley Brown
Hector Lopez
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

Largest Lead Wri 58 Big31 (27 pts) Lead Changes O
Comments:

whsaa Basketball - Game Box Score
Wright Panthersvs. Big Horn Rams

Visitors: Big Horn Rams

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
5/15 0/1 0/1 10 1 2 3 3 1 3
0/2 0/1 0/0 0 1 0 1 1 (0] 0
2/7 0/2 1/2 5 (0] 1 1 4 (0] 4
5/10 0/0 0/0 10 1 3 4 1 (0] 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
4/6 1/3 0/0 9 2 1 3 3 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 2/2 2 (0] 2 2 0 1 1
1/3 0/0 o/1 2 2 1 3 1 (0] 1
0/6 0/3 0/0 0 1 0 1 0 1 4
2/7 0/0 1/2 5 7 2 9 1 (0] 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
3/5 0/0 0/0 6 (0] 4 4 4 (0] 3
3 0 3
22/61 1/10 4/8 49 18 16 34 18 3 21
1st Half 12/30 40.0%  2nd Half 10/31 323% Game 22/61
1st Half 1/2 50.0%  2nd Half 0/8 0.00% Game 1/10
1st Half 2/5 40.0%  2nd Half 2/3 66.7% Game 4/8
Home: Wright Panthers
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
2/7 0/1 0/0 4 1 4 5 1 5 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
/1 0/0 0/0 2 (0] 0 (0] 1 (0] 1
0/2 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 4 4 2 3 5
4/8 1/3 3/3 12 1 0 1 1 4 1
6/14 1/6 0/0 13 1 3 4 2 2 2
4/6 0/0 0/0 8 4 3 7 1 2 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
12/19 0/0 3/4 27 2 8 10 2 2 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
2 4 6
29/57  2/10 6/7 66 11 26 37 10 18 17
1st Half 21/35 60.0% 2nd Half 8/22 36.4% Game  29/57
1st Half 2/5 40.0% 2nd Half o/5 0.00% Game 2/10
1st Half 5/6 83.3% 2nd Half /1 100% Game 6/7
Big  Wri Big Wri
4 6 3Pt Points 3 6 Pts/Possession
14 26 2nd Chance Points 9 9 Ptsoff Bench
34 37 Team Rebounds 3 6 Dead Bal Reb
40.9 40.7 Def Rebound % 59.3 59.1 Tota Rebound %
-17.5 -18.3 Def. Stops 33 47 Ptg/Shot
Big None
Wri None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3|OT 4|Total
BigHornRams| 14 | 13 | 10 | 12 0 0 0 0 | 49
Wright Panthers 30 | 19 | 11 6 (] 0 (] 0 66

None

Number of Ties O
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36.1%
10.0%
50.0%
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50.9%
20.0%
85.7%

Big Wri
0.73 1.00

13
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479 52.1
0.75 1.10
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1:30pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

MIN
17:04
9:55
20:07
23:13
1:59
14:55
8:30
13:39
13:19
20:27
0:59
15:53

160

MIN
27:34
0:59
2:10
26:22
23:55
29:20
17:17
DNP
30:25
0:59
0:59

160



