whsaa Basketball - Game Box Score Wright Panthers vs. Big Horn Rams

Date: 03/07/2025 Time: 1:30pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

##

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0	MIN 17:04 9:55 20:07 23:13 1:59 14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2	9:55 20:07 23:13 1:59 14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	20:07 23:13 1:59 14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2	23:13 1:59 14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	1:59 14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	14:55 8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	8:30 13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	13:39 13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	13:19 20:27 0:59 15:53
2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	20:27 0:59 15:53
2 2 0 1 0 2 3 10	20:27 0:59 15:53
0 1 0 2 3 10	0:59 15:53
0 2 3 10	15:53
3 10	
	160
0%	
070	
BS ST	MIN
2 1	27:34
0 0	0:59
0 0	2:10
0 3	26:22
0 2	23:55
0 3	29:20
0 0	17:17
0 0	DNP
3 2	30:25
0 0	0:59
0 0	0:59
5 11	160
9%	
0%	
7%	
Wri	
1.10	
907	3S ST 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 11 1 5%

		Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
	Big Horn Rams	14	13	10	12	0	0	0	0	49
	Wright Panthers	30	19	11	6	0	0	0	0	66

Largest Lead Wri 58 Big 31 (27 pts) **Lead Changes** 0 **Number of Ties** 0 **Comments:** None